LuxAdapt

BL MT Power supply unit CC 220-240VAC 30-46VDC 900mA 1P20 LUX ADAPT

Article no.: 719098

Control signal Degree of protection (IP)

BETTER LIGHT

TENDER TEXT

Constant current power supply unit with brightness sensor. Input voltage 220-240VAC.
Output voltage 30-42VDC. Output current 200mA. Protection class IP20. Protection class II.
Dimensions LxWxH = 202x58x30mm BILTON LEDON TechnologylLuxAdapt Artikel 719098
Das Netzteil stellt das gewlinschte Beleuchtungsniveau in Abhdngigkeit vom vorhandenen
Umgebungslicht ein. Das Netzteil ist bis zu Ausgangsleistung und Ausgangspannung
verwendbar. Die Versorgungsspannung des Netzteiles liegt bei und hat eine IP20 Schutzart
sowie Schutzklasse Ill . Steuersignal ohne Abmessung (L x B x H): 202.0 mm x 58.0 mm x 30.0
mm

TOP-FEATURES

//__ Plug and play function: simply insert the power
supply unit into the BL Comfort Panel - done.
Compatible with the BL Comfort Panel series. The power
supply unit sets the desired lighting level depending on
the existing ambient light.
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LuxAdapt

BL MT Power supply unit CC 220-240VAC 30-46VDC 900mA 1P20 LUX ADAPT

Article no.: 719098

MECHANICAL DATA

Width [mm]
Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Control signal

Degree of protection (IP)

ELECTRICAL DATA

Protection class

Control signal

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN

Article no.

Net weight [g]

Gross weight [g]
Customs tariff number
Net width [mm]

Net height [mm]

Net length [mm]

State of origin

58.0
202.0
30.0
ohne

P20

ohne

9009453033383
719098

220

270

85369095

58.0

30

202

CN

BETTER LIGHT

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be

found at: www.better-light.at

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our
knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can

be found at: www.better-light.at
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