

LuxAdapt

BL MT Power supply unit CC 220-240VAC 30-46VDC 900mA IP20 LUX ADAPT

Article no.: 719098



ohne

Control signal

IP20

Degree of protection (IP)

TENDER TEXT

Constant current power supply unit with brightness sensor. Input voltage 220-240VAC. Output voltage 30-42VDC. Output current 900mA. Protection class IP20. Protection class II. Dimensions LxWxH = 202x58x30mm BILTON LEDON TechnologyLuxAdapt Artikel 719098 Das Netzteil stellt das gewünschte Beleuchtungsniveau in Abhängigkeit vom vorhandenen Umgebungslicht ein. Das Netzteil ist bis zu Ausgangsleistung und Ausgangsspannung verwendbar. Die Versorgungsspannung des Netztesiles liegt bei und hat eine IP20 Schutzart sowie Schutzklasse III . Steuersignal ohne Abmessung (L x B x H): 202.0 mm x 58.0 mm x 30.0 mm

TOP-FEATURES

//_ Plug and play function: simply insert the power supply unit into the BL Comfort Panel – done. Compatible with the BL Comfort Panel series. The power supply unit sets the desired lighting level depending on the existing ambient light.

IP20

MECHANICAL DATA

Width [mm]	58.0
Length [mm]	202.0
Height [mm]	30.0
Control signal	ohne
Degree of protection (IP)	IP20

ELECTRICAL DATA

Protection class	III
Control signal	ohne

PACKAGING INFORMATION

EAN	9009453033383
Article no.	719098
Net weight [g]	220
Gross weight [g]	270
Customs tariff number	85369095
Net width [mm]	58.0
Net height [mm]	30
Net length [mm]	202
State of origin	CN

SAFETY INFORMATION: Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commissioning. The operating instructions can be found at: www.better-light.at

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTY: The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of the data sheets. The latest data sheet can be found at: www.better-light.at